We understand that the Rateable Value is to be reassessed and 
interested parties should confirm the current position with the Local 
Authority. 

EPC RATING 
D87 

TERMS 
The subject property is available by way of a new lease with 
terms to be agreed at a rental at £45,000 (Forty Five Thousand 
Pounds).  

VAT 
All rents, premiums and purchase prices quoted herein are 
exclusive of VAT. All offers are to be made to Bradley Hall 
upon this basis, and where silent, offers will be deemed net 
of VAT. 

LEGAL COSTS 
Each party is to bear their own legal costs involved in the